UNIVERSITA
DEGLI STUDI

FIRENZE

SCUOLA DI PSICOLOGIA - GRADUATORIA
PER LA MOBILITA INTERNAZIONALE ERASMUS TRAINEESHIP A.A. 2024/2025 -

SEDE GENERICA

POS.

COGNOME

NOME

DATA DI
NASCITA

STATO

PUNTEGGIO
TOTALE

LINGUA

REGOLARITa

PROFITTO

FLUSSO

NOTE

OTTOBONI

ELENA

05/09/2001

VINCITORE

68.2500

7.0000

35.0000

26.2500

(1) LINK 296117 -
CODICE
SUBAREA:311 -
ERTR-80 University
of Cordoba (mesi 3)
LINGUE: CICLO DI
STUDIO: 1;2;

BITTINI

CAMILLA

07/09/2000

VINCITORE

63.9700

12.0000

23.3300

28.6400

(1) LINK 296117 -
CODICE
SUBAREA:311 -
ERTR-80 University
of Cordoba (mesi 3)
LINGUE: CICLO DI
STUDIO: 1;2;

PIZZA

PAOLA

28/09/2001

VINCITORE

53.6700

7.0000

11.6700

35.0000

(1) LINK 296117 -
CODICE
SUBAREA:311 -
ERTR-80 University
of Cordoba (mesi 3)
LINGUE: CICLO DI
STUDIO: 1;2;

OSHADOGAN

NICOLE JOY

10/12/2001

VINCITORE

34.8400

7.0000

0.0000

27.8400

(1) LINK 296117 -
CODICE
SUBAREA:311 -
ERTR-80 University
of Cordoba (mesi 3)
LINGUE: CICLO DI
STUDIO: 1;2;
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